TABLE OF CONTENTS

AMADOR COUNTY FAIR 2021~ Back in the Saddle Again

General Information

Time Schedules:
Horse Show
Adult Still Exhibits
Junior Still Exhibits

Rules:
Local
Exhibitor
Camping

Horse Show:
Rules & Information
Class Information

Wine:
Commercial
Homemade

Beer:
Beer Competition
Commercial Brew

Adult Special Competitions:
Scarecrow
Plein Air, Fair Time Photo

Adult Special Education Competitions

Adult Feature Exhibits

Creative Arts:
Baked Foods & Confections
Preserved Foods
Dried Foods
Clothing & Textiles
Quilts
Hobbies & Crafts

Fine Arts:

Painting, Drawing, Sculpture
Photography
Agriculture & Horticulture
Floriculture
Gardens

Junior Special Competitions:
Cralfts
Literary Arts
Cake, Cookie, No Bake, Cake Deco
Table Settings
Banner Competition

Junior Feature Exhibits

4-H, Grange, FFA & Open Divisions:
4-H & FFA Record Books
Clothing & Textiles
Paintings & Drawings
Photography
Crafts
Miscellaneous Projects
Baked Food
Other Decorated Cakes
Preserved Foods

21
86
92

O 0 O

10
14

24
26

29
32

33
36
36

37
38

39
42
45
46
49
51

54
60
68
71
78

81
82
83
84
85

86

87
88
89
91
92
93
94
95
96

Horticulture & Vegetables 97
Floriculture 98
Viticulture 99
Science, Engineering & Tech. 100
Vocational Education 100
Ag Mechanics 101
Community Partners 104
Class Sponsorships 105
Fair Foundation 107
Presale Ticket Form 108
Fair Ground Map 109

All entry forms available online at

https://www.amadorcountyfair.com/2021-

exhibitor-guide
or at the Fair’s Entry Office:
18621 Sherwood St.
Plymouth, Ca 95669
(209) 245-6921



https://www.amadorcountyfair.com/2021-exhibitor-guide
https://www.amadorcountyfair.com/2021-exhibitor-guide

	Time Schedules:
	Horse Show:
	Junior Special Competitions:


