TABLE OF CONTENTS

AMADOR COUNTY FAIR 2021~ Back in the Saddle Again

General Information		5	Horticulture & Vegetables	97
Time Scl	hadulas:		Floriculture Viticulture	98 99
Time Sci	Horse Show	21	Science, Engineering & Tech.	100
	Adult Still Exhibits	86	Vocational Education	100
	Junior Still Exhibits	92	Ag Mechanics	100
D 1	Odinor Still Exhibits	24	ng meenanes	101
Rules:	T 1	_	Community Partners	104
	Local Exhibitor	6 8	Class Sponsorships	105
	Camping	9	Fair Foundation	107
	Camping	9	Presale Ticket Form	108
Horse Sh	low:		Fair Ground Map	109
HOISC SI	Rules & Information	10		
	Class Information	14		
	Class information	- '		
Wine:				
	Commercial	24	All entry forms available online	at
	Homemade	26	•	
Beer:			https://www.amadorcountyfair.com/2	2021
2001.	Beer Competition	29		2021-
	Commercial Brew	32	exhibitor-guide	
	Commercial Brew	02	or at the Fair's Entry Office:	
Adult Sn	ecial Competitions:	33	18621 Sherwood St.	
nuun op	Scarecrow	36	Plymouth, Ca 95669	
	Plein Air, Fair Time Photo	36	(209) 245-6921	
Adult Ca		37		
Adult Research Park 1844				
Adult Feature Exhibits		38		
Creative	Arts:			
	Baked Foods & Confections	39		
	Preserved Foods	42		
	Dried Foods	45		
	Clothing & Textiles	46		
	Quilts	49		
	Hobbies & Crafts	51		
Fine Arts		T 4		
D1 4 .	Painting, Drawing, Sculpture	54		
Photogra		60		
Agriculture & Horticulture		68		
Floricult	ure	71		
Gardens		78		
Junior Sp	pecial Competitions:			
•	Crafts	81		
	Literary Arts	82		
	Cake, Cookie, No Bake, Cake Deco	83		
	Table Settings	84		
	Banner Competition	85		
Junior Feature Exhibits		86		
4-H, Gran	ge, FFA & Open Divisions:			
	4-H & FFA Record Books	87		
	Clothing & Textiles	88		
	Paintings & Drawings	89		
	Photography	91		
	Crafts	92		
	Miscellaneous Projects	93		
	Baked Food	94		
	Other Decorated Cakes	95		

96

Preserved Foods